Karntner Tarockcup
2025-07-19 3. Etikette-&Spaldturnier
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Nr.
3780
3539
7017
3345
3656
3398
7013
7018
3212

. 3762
. 6136
. 3779
. 6260
. 3503
. 3748
. 7054
. 3856
. 7041
. 6058
. 6257
. 6157
. 7052
. 2553
. 3622
. 7015
. 4129
. 3810
. 7046
. 7023
. 3629
. 3502
. 3583
. 3537
. 3625
. 7051
. 7053
. 7040

Name
Hinteregger Christian 3*
Radwan Gabriela
Napokoj Andrea
Pestitschek Gulnther
Groff Heinz *
Steinwender Albert
Strasser Kurt
Glawischnig Helge
Stanzer Wilfried
Mannich Walter
Stein Wolfgang
Oberhofer Erich
Kois Anneliese
Brunner Hansi
Ehall Brigitte
Obtresal Margot
Taha Mahmoud
Hell Martina
Schober Veronika
Osinger Dietmar
Kuss Helmut
Weinlander Monika
Peter Arno
Auer Sissy
Winkler Helga
Wiener Gudrun
Winkler Josef
Kogler Evelyn
Pavicic Anton
Timoschek Kurt
Nissl| Bernhard
Koffler Traude
Walluch Christian
Darnsteiner Evelin
Stampfer Julia
Weinlander Christian
Spiess Ewald

Ort
Bad Kleinkirchheim
Graz
Villach
Graz
Villach
Wien
Villach
Kdstenberg
Lieboch
Bruck a.d. Mur
Gleinstatten
Villach
Klagenfurt
Spittal an der Drau
Steindorf
Velden am Ws.
Lieserbrucke
Viktring
Hitzendorf
Wien
Graz
Klagenfurt
Villach
Graz
Villach
Sankt Veit an der Glan
Villach
Feldkirchen
Sachsenburg
Gratwein
Millstatt
Villach
Graz
Graz
Klagenfurt
Klagenfurt
Liebenfels

Cup
198
124
112
106

Ges
296
148
125
112

R2 R3
57 200
33 24




# Nr.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

6191
6230
7039
6092
3122
3749
3657
3944
7038
6259
3809

Name
Spari Norbert
Schreiner Martin
Dienstl Walter
Stanzer Elsa
Kropff Regina
Serro Christine
Katholnig Rudolf
Muck Gerhard
Millonigg Werner
Spiess Brigitte
Nissl Herma

Ort
Gleinstatten
Graz
Feldkirchen
Lieboch
Graz
Velden
Villach
Wien
Villach
Liebenfels
Millstatt

Ges
-64
-68

R1 R2 R3
-46 25 -43
14 -24 -58
-3 -85 12
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